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Government Collage of Engineering Chandrapur
Girls Hostel Admission Provisional Merit List

First year Engineering 2023-24
Date: 18.08.2023

Candidate Name

1 TUPAT KALYANI! VISHWAS
JUGNAKE PRIYANKA VITTHAL

BHURE PRANJALI SAHADEV
CHALLAWAR PAYAL SANJAY
ASUTKAR POONAM MANO)]
CHILBULE HARSHADA RAJU

KORE HIMANI HEMRAJ

RAUT SAHYANDRI BHASHKAR
THENGANE PRAJAKTA SUDHAKAR
10  |GAIKWAD KIYARA CHANDRAKANT

¥
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RAMTEKE PIYALI MANOJKUMAR
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1 YELE MOHINI SANTOSH
2 PHUKE RUTUJA VITTHAL
3 SAHARE PUJA SANDIP
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S JUMDE POONAM MADHUKAR
ZURMURE SNEHA SUNIL

7 VIDHATE ACHAL VIJAY
GAJBHIYE AVNI SANJAY
PAWAR POOJA SUNIL

10 TALANDE PRANJALI GUNWANT

TEKAM KHUSHI BALKRUSHNA

12 JUGNAKE SONALI SUNIL
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1 BUTLEY SALONI ANANT
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DEOTALE SANIKA SANJAY
5 DHENGALE VAIDEHI VIJAY
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CHUDHARI LEENA MUNNAUI Electrical

3 |CHILBULE VISHAKHA RAVINDRA | Electrical | 0BC | LOPENH | 77.0079706
_Electrical | oBC
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SE 91.4895289
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88.9154021

GOBCH | 85.4445126
82.540133
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WASNIK MUSKAN RITESHKUMAR
DONGARE KHUSHI NARDESH
BHALVE NIRJALA MAHESH

e —— e e e = = omm = = |

Electrical 43.224841
12.9215913

BHAGAT PRASHANSHA PRAKASH

RAKHUNDE SANSKRUTI SANTOSH

Electrical | NT 1 (NT-B) LNT1H 40.6521983
Electrical GSCH | 31.7228694
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86.6370673

YERGUDE VAISHNAVI! JAGANNATH
CHACHANE JANVI RAMESH

DAMBHARE SAKSHI SHANKARRAO

MOTGHARE LISHA RAJESH

PARODHI SANIYA GAJANAN

JADHAV LEKHA PRAVINRAO

SHAHARE RUCHITA SURESH
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LAKHE TANVI SOMESHWAR
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THAKRE PRANALI JITENDRA
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SHIVANKAR RITA RAJU

o
M)

KSHIRSAGAR ANUSHREE PRAMOD
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WAGHMARE DIYA SHAILESH
KHANDALKAR ROSHANI SAMARTH
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HARDIKA WALODE

16

GHURDE BHAGYASHRI VINODRAO
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MULE GAURI LALAJI
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TANVI PIMPALKAR
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RAMTEKE KANCHAN LALIT

MUNDKAR ROHINI TEJERAO

MAIND LAXMI RAJU
KOTANGALE ALISHABAI BRAMHANAND

DIYEWAR TEENA OMKAR

DHAWAS SHWETA SUNIL

MEHARKURE ACHAL DHANRAJ

PALAK DILIP SORTE

86.0109616
83.4053417
83.348395
82.1650299
81.0090469
79.5863208
79.2648162
78.3430016

78.0359147
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LOPENO

OBC GOPENH | 73.2701208
OBC LOBCH 71.3590844
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68.401414
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GOBCH
LNT20

Mechanica

Mechanical

Mechanica

55.2709127
33.2472877
28.3793174
17.0292573
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CHATALE ROHINI VIJAY

CHANDANKHEDE BHAGYASHRI GANESH
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170292573

Mechanical | NT 1 (NT-B)

NAGULWAR VIDHI MAHENDRA

DESHMUKH ASHWINI SHAMRAO

PARKOT KAJAL ARUNRAO

10
11

GAHANE TANUSHRI VASANTRAO

MOKADAM NAMRATA DEVIDAS
BISEN NEHA CHHANNU

BAKARE NANDINI SATISHRAO

TONGE SANIYA SUBHASH
HADKE SALONI DEVENDRA
SUKHADEVE SHATABDI ANIL

GOPENO
TFWS
32.3660798
30.9520229
26.0539861
24.8864926
23.5805396
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Govt. College of Engineering.
Chandrapur.
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Government Collage of Engineering Chandrapur
Girls Hostel Admission EWS Provisional Merit List
First year Engineering 2023-24
Date: 18.08.2023

Merit
Marks

Course Original
Name Category

Candidate Name Sceat Type

$9.9662416
86.9739855
80.0408747

DESHMUKH MAYURI BAPUSAHEB CSE Open EWS
WARGANTIWAR SANSKRUTI RAKESH CSE Open EWS
PAUL KHUSHI NITA ENTC Open EWS
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